
Hammer Mill Pulverizer 
9FQ20-300 | ≥250-360kg/hr 

SB Series Rice Mill Machine 
SB-10D (4x8) | 90-1200kg/hr 
SB-30 (6x8) | 1100-1500kg/hr 

QUALITY  YOU CAN DEPEND  ON  

Rice Reaper 
GS-120  |  7.0HP 

Power Tiller 
PT-105FC | Diesel PT95FQ | Gasoline 

Micro Power Tiller 
MPT-52B  |  2kW 

Grain Collector & Bagging Machine 
Diesel 

Feed Pelletizer 
2-Roller Type 
FP-120 | 3.0HP 
FP-150 | 5.0HP 

3-Roller Type 
FP-160 | 5.0HP 

Forage Chopper 
9Z-1.2-200  |  ≥1200kg/hr 

Gasoline 

4-in-1 Combined Rice Mill 
888 ProMax  |  484 beats/min 

Combined Butterfly 
Rice Mill   |  6N2018-9FC21 

Rice Mill |  ≥150kg/hr 
Disc Mill  |  ≥250kg/hr 

Butterfly Rice Mill 
6N2018  |  ≥150kg/hr 

5-in-1 Rice Milling & 
Polishing Machine 
RM-500 | 300kg/hr 

Chaff Cutter 
9Z-1.5 | ≥1500kg/hr 

Chaff Cutter + Hammer 
Mill Pulverizer  |  9FQ40S 

Cutter  |  ≥1200kg/hr 
Pulverizer  |  ≥1000kg/hr 

Wood Chipper 
WC-2.0 | ≥1200kg/hr SPY-8 | w/ 9HP Gas. Engine 

Corn Sheller 
5TY-60  |  ≥1200kg/hr 

Multi Crop Thresher 
5TW-40 

Paddy Rice  |  ≥600kg/hr 
Wheat         |  ≥400kg/hr 

Alternator  
(100% Copper Stator) 

ST-3kW | 3.0HP 
ST-5kW | 5.0HP 
ST-7.5kW | 7.5HP 
ST-10kW | 10.0HP 
ST-12kW | 12.0HP 
ST-15kW | 15.0HP 
ST-20kW | 20.0HP 

YC90S-4 | 1.0HP 
YC90L-4 | 1.5HP 
YC100L-4 | 2.0HP 
YC112M-4 | 3.0HP 
YC132SB-4 | 5.0HP 
YC132M1-4 | 7.5HP 
YC132M2-4 | 10.0HP 

Electric Motor 
(100% Copper Stator) 

Single-Phase 

Three-Phase 

Y90L-2 | 3.0HP 
Y112M-2 | 5.5HP 
Y132SI-2 | 7.5HP 
Y100L1-4 | 3.0HP 
Y112M-4 | 5.5HP 
Y132S-4 | 7.5HP 

Electric Motor 
(100% Copper Stator) 

Portable Blower Ventilator 

TPV-10” | 254mm 
TPV-12” | 305mm 
TPV-14” | 356mm 
TPV-16” | 487mm 
TPV-20” | 508mm 
TPV-24” | 610mm 

Portable Blower Ventilator Hose 

TPH-10” | 10’ 
TPH-12” | 12” 
TPH-14” | 14” 
TPH-16” | 16” 
TPH-20” | 20” 
TPH-24” | 24” 

Power Trowel 
PT-36 

Plate Compactor Series 

SC-60 | 5.0HP SC-90 | 6.5HP CNP-30 
Gasoline | 7.5HP 
Diesel | 6.0HP 

Concrete Cutter 
CNQ14 

Vibrator Hose 
CN32 | 32mm 
CN38 | 38mm 

Electric Concrete Vibrator 
ZN-C 

Concrete Vibrator  
CNVR 

Electric Pipe Threading Machine 
TY50-B1  |  1/2”-2” 
TY100-D1  |  1/2”-4” 

Steel Bar Cutter 
GQ42 | 3-Phase 
GQ50 | 1-Phase 

Steel Bar Bender 
GW42 | 3-Phase 
RB50 | 1-Phase 

Tamping Rammer 
SR80 

Light Tower 
CNZM-200 

Light Tower 
CNZM-400 

Single Drum Vibratory Roller 
FHR-600-2 Diesel 170 

FHR-600-2 GX160 

Double Drum  
Road Roller 
DVR600D 

DCEC Cummins Series, CCEC Cummins Series, Yuchai Series, Perkins Series, SDEC Series, Weichai Series, Volvo Series, 
Chongqing Keke Series, Wuxi Power, Qianneng Series, MTU 2000 Series, MTU 4000 Series, Mitsubishi Series, Kaixun Series, 

Weichai Gas Generator Series, Yuchai Gas Generator Series 

WHY MSK ?  

Experience and Reputation:  
With 28+ years in the industry, MSK is a 

trusted and reliable distributor of industrial, 
agricultural, and construction equipment in 

the Philippines.  

Quality Focus:  
MSK ensures high-quality products with  
warranties and a complete inventory of 

spare parts, providing reliable  
and durable items.  

Product Variety:  
MSK provides a diverse selection of brands, 

offering welding machines, generator  
sets, valves, and bathroom  
fixtures—all in one place. 

Customer Service:  
MSK is dedicated to excellent  
service, complete stocks, and  

timely delivery for a  
smooth buying experience. 

www.mega-sk-industrial.com 

0922-826-3519 

info@mega-sk-industrial.com 

#10 Niog Rd. Brgy. Niog III, Bacoor City, Cavite, PH 4102 

Product Catalog Website Viber Facebook Instagram TikTok YouTube 

Rice Transplanter 
2ZG-630G  |  Walk-behind 

Single Rice Mill  
w/ Elevator 

6N-1000D Pro Max 

Rice & Corn  
Milling Machine 

6N70-E/G Pro Max 

Combined Rice 
Huller & Rice Mill 

6N40A-LG150 

Ride On  
Road Roller 

VR-850 

Plastering Machine 
w/ Electric Motor 

TY-311 

Brass Faucet Lavatory Faucet Brass Hose Bibcock Floor Drain Shower Set Check Valve 

    NOTES: 



Power Sprayer 
SK-22  |  SK-30  |  SK-22SS 

Centrifugal Pump 

KT Series SU Series 

Self-Priming Pump 

NS Series 

Marine Gasoline Engine 
SAT-225H/L   |  7.5HP 
SAT-420H/L  |  15HP 
SAT-460H/L  |  18HP 

Hybrid Diesel Engine 
SAT-192F 

High Speed | 3600rpm 
Low Speed | 1800rpm 

Mist Gun Blower 
PP Material 

Induction Motor 
High Pressure Washer 

SML-1600H 

Air Compressor 
Single Cylinder 

1051-30L     |  1/4HP 
1065D-2P-1  |  1.0HP 

Double Cylinder 
2051-60L  |  1/2HP 
2051-90L  |  1.0HP 

BYK178FA | 8.0HP 
BYK186FA | 10.0HP 
BYK188FA | 12.0HP 
BYK188FA-1 | 14.0HP 
BYK190FA | 160.0HP 
BYK200FA | 18.0HP 

BYK50CL | 2x2 
BYK80CL | 3x3 
BYK100CL | 4x4 

Water Cooled Diesel Engine 

Diesel Engine Water Pump Diesel Engine 
Agricultural & Marine Type 
Low Speed & High Speed 

R180L | 8.0HP 
ZS1115 | 22.0HP 
 

Radiator Type: 
R180NL | 8.0HP 

Water Cooled Diesel Engine 

RT80-DI  |  8.0HP 
RT90-DI  |  9.0HP 
RT125-DI  |  12.5HP 
RT140-DI  |  14.0HP 
RT155-DI  |  15.5HP 

Gasoline Engine 
Agricultural & Marine Type 
Low Speed & High Speed 

Gasoline Engine Water Pump 
20CX  |  5.5HP 
30CX  |  6.5HP 

High Pressure 
Hose 

Pole Pruner 
HTP35B  |  4-Stroke 

Brush Cutter 
AK-35 | 4-Stroke AK-42 | 2-Stroke 

Suction Hose 
2 inch | 3 inch | 4 inch 

PVC Duct Hose 
2 inch | 3 inch | 4 inch 

Power Tools 
Angle Grinder Electric Drill 

Brush Cutter (Back Pack Type) 
GX-35  |  4-Stroke 

Inverter Welding Machine 
MMA-200  |  200A 
MMA-300  |  300A 

Stainless Welding Machine 
BX180B  |  180A 

Portable Gasoline Generator 

NG1000 | 0.85kVA GP1500 | 1.2kVA GP2500 | 2.2kVA GP3500 | 3.2kVA GP6000 | 5.5kVA 

Shallow Well Pump 
(Alum-Wire) 

JET-100L  |  1.0HP 

Peripheral Pump 
(Alum-Wire) 

QB-60  |  0.5HP 

Deep Well Pump (Alum-Wire) 

AUJET DP-505 | 1.0HP AUJET DP-750 | 1.0HP 
AUJET DP-900 | 2.0HP 

Hand Pump 
Pipe size: 

1 1/4 inches 

Electric Motor 
YC90L  |  1.5HP 
SINGLE PHASE 

Garden Pump 
PQB-250  |  0.5HP 

Submersible Pump 
DC-12V  |  45W 

Shallow Well Pump Series 

JET-60 | 0.5HP 
JET-80 | 0.75HP 
JET-100 | 1.0HP 
JET-140 | 1.5HP 
JET-160 | 2.0HP 
QB-60 | 0.5HP 

Deep Well Pump Series 

AUJET DP-255 | 0.5HP 
AUJET DP-370 | 0.75HP 
AUJET DP-505 | 1.0HP 
AUJET DP-750 | 1.5HP 
AUJET DP-900 | 2.0HP 

CPM-180 | 1.5HP 
CPM-200 | 2.0HP 
2DK-16 | 1.5HP 
2DK-20 | 2.0HP 
Nfm130A | 3.0HP 

Centrifugal Pump Series 

JTP-35 | 0.5HP 
JTP-40 | 0.75HP 
JTP-45 | 1.0HP 

Stainless Pump 
Head Series 

FCW-100A | 1.0HP 
FCW-150A | 1.5HP 

Bathtub Pump 
Series 

FCP-370 | 0.5HP 
FCP-750 | 1.0HP 
FCP-1100 | 1.5HP 
FCP-1500 | 2.0HP 
FCP-2200 | 3.0HP 

Swimming Pool 
Pump Series 

Automatic Pump  
Control | WE-03 

Stainless Submersible 
Pump (for clean water) 

WQDm-750 | 1.0HP 
WQDm-1100 | 1.5HP 
WQDm-1500 | 2.0HP 

Pressure Tank (Galvanized & Stainless Steel) 

GP-12 | 12gal. GP-21 | 21gal. GP-42 | 42gal. GP-82 | 82gal. GP-120 | 120gal. 

3-Phase to Single Converter 
(LD-1500 and LD-2000) 

Stainless Submersible Pump 
(for clean water) 

WQDm-1100  |  1.5HP 

Stainless Submersible Pump 
(for dirty water) 

WQD10-10  |  1.5HP 
WQD12-10  |  2.0HP 
WQD8-22  |  2.5HP 

Sewage Pump 
LD-1500  |  2.0HP 
LD-2200  |  3.0HP 
LD-3000  |  5.0HP 

Diesel Engine Silent Type Generator 

KDF6700Q  KDF15800Q  KDF4000XE  

Diesel Engine Open Type Generator 

KDF6700XE  

KDF6700WE  

Diesel Welding Generator 

Fuel Injection  
Pump Assembly 

Nozzle  
Tip 

Air Cleaner 
Element 

Cylinder Head 
Cover Gasket 

Muffler Gasket for 
Diesel Engine & Generator 

Recoil 
Starter 

Carburetor for  
Gasoline Generator 

Carburetor for 
Brush Cutter 

AVR Spark 
Plug 

High Pressure 
Fuel Pipe 

Air Cleaner 
Assembly 

Gasoline Power Sprayer Set 
PS-GX35 

ZS1115 | 22.0 HP 
L25 | 24.0 HP 

ZS1125 | 28.0 HP 
L32 | 32.0 HP 
L36 | 35.0 HP 

Water Cooled Diesel Engine (Radiator Type) 

Knapsack Power Sprayer 

PS-20L | 2s 

Corn Mill 
CM150E Pro | w/ E.motor 
CM150G Pro | w/o Engine 

Knapsack Mist Duster Knapsack Sprayer 

ES-16L | 2-in-1 HTS-16 | Manual PS-20L | 4s 3WF-3A | 2s 3WF-3A | 4s 


